POOL SCHEDULE...PLEASE SEE SPECIFIC USE SESSIONS BELOW.

STARTS SEPTEMBER 20, 2021

FOR LAP, EXERCISE & FAMILY: APPOINTMENTS FOR POOL USE MAY BE MADE UP
- TO 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE. CALL OR SEE FRONT DESK.

***3 NO SHOWS WILL RESULT IN LOSS OF POOL PRIVLEDGES; MUST ARRIVE AT POOL WITHIN 5 MINUTES
OF YOUR START TIME OR THE SLOT CAN BE GIVEN AWAY***

PLEASE MAINTAIN SOCIAL DISTANCING! A MASK MUST BE WORN BEFORE ENTERING & AFTER

LEAVING THE POOL AREA. EXIT THE POOL AREA AS SOON AS YOUR SESSION IS OVER.

REVERSE FOR MORE SPECIFIC INFORMATION & RULES.

SEE

TIME SLOTS
5-5:45am
6-6:45am
7-7:45am
8-8:45am
9-9:45am

10-10:45am

11-11:30am

11:30am-12pm
12:00-1:00pm |

1:00-2:00pm
2-2:45pm

3-3:45pm
4-4:45pm

4:45-
7:00
7:00-7:45pm
8-8:45pm

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP
LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP
LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP
LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP
LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP
LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP KIDS CLUB
11-11:30 AQUA 11-11:30 AQUA
: ) ) SCULPT . SCULPT
LAP 11-11:45| LAP 11-11:45 | LAP 11-11:45 |——==°=r~r— LAP 11-11:45 [—— ===~ — KIDS CLUB
AEROBICS AEROBICS
“PRIVATE . T PRIVATE
Iaeots | LAP12-12:45 | LAP 12-12:45 | LAP 12-12:45 | LAP 12-12:45 | LAP 12-12:45 | X205
PRIV,
s LAP 1-1:45 | LAP1-1:45 | LAP1-1:45 | LAP1-1:45 | LAP1-1:45 | SR
FAMILY LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP FAMILY
EXERCISE | EXERCISE | EXERCISE | EXERCISE | EXERCISE | EXERCISE | EXERCISE
FAMILY FAMILY | FAMILY FAMILY FAMILY
5-6PM: PRIVATE
crRoUP swin |CROUPSWIM| o < win | GROUP SWIM| i essons
LESSONS LESSONS
LESSONS LESSONS |- KT oW
FAMILY KIDS FUN SWIM FAMILY
LAP LAP LAP LAP LAP

Questions? Please contact Danielle at 215-671-9969 X141 -
danielle@northeastracquet.com
NO LIFEGUARD.....SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK

POOL EQUIPMENT & FLOATATION DEVICES ARE NOT AVAILABLE
NO BASKETBALL; NO GUESTS




