POOL SCHEDULE...PLEASE SEE SPECIFIC USE SESSIONS BELOW.

STARTS SEPTEMBER 20, 2021

FOR LAP, EXERCISE & FAMILY: <u>APPOINTMENTS FOR POOL USE</u> MAY BE MADE UP TO 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE. CALL OR SEE FRONT DESK.

***3 NO SHOWS WILL RESULT IN LOSS OF POOL PRIVLEDGES; MUST ARRIVE AT POOL WITHIN 5 MINUTES
OF YOUR START TIME OR THE SLOT CAN BE GIVEN AWAY***

PLEASE MAINTAIN **SOCIAL DISTANCING!** A <u>MASK MUST BE WORN BEFORE ENTERING & AFTER LEAVING THE POOL AREA.</u> EXIT THE POOL AREA AS SOON AS YOUR SESSION IS OVER. **SEE REVERSE FOR MORE SPECIFIC INFORMATION & RULES.**

TIME SLOTS	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
5-5:45am		LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	
6-6:45am		LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	
7-7:45am		LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	
8-8:45am	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP
9-9:45am	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP
10-10:45am	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	KIDS CLUB
11-11:30am		LAP 11-11:45	LAP 11-11:45	11-11:30 AQUA SCULPT	LAP 11-11:45	11-11:30 AQUA SCULPT	KIDS CLUB
	LAP 11-11:45			11:30-12 AQUA		11:30-12 AQUA	
11:30am-12pm				AEROBICS		AEROBICS	
12:00-1:00pm	PRIVATE LESSONS	LAP 12-12:45	LAP 12-12:45	LAP 12-12:45	LAP 12-12:45	LAP 12-12:45	PRIVATE LESSONS
1:00-2:00pm	PRIVATE LESSONS	LAP 1-1:45	LAP 1-1:45	LAP 1-1:45	LAP 1-1:45	LAP 1-1:45	PRIVATE LESSONS
2-2:45pm	FAMILY	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	FAMILY
3-3:45pm	EXERCISE	EXERCISE	EXERCISE	EXERCISE	EXERCISE	EXERCISE	EXERCISE
4-4:45pm		FAMILY	FAMILY	FAMILY	FAMILY	FAMILY	
						5-6PM: PRIVATE	
4:45-		GROUP SWIM	GROUP SWIM LESSONS	GROUP SWIM	GROUP SWIM	LESSONS	
7:00		LESSONS		LESSONS	LESSONS	KIDS FUN SWIM 6:00- 7:00PM	
7:00-7:45pm			FAMILY	on Links The	KIDS FUN SWIM	FAMILY	
8-8:45pm		LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	LAP	

Questions? Please contact Danielle at 215-671-9969 X141 - danielle@northeastracquet.com

NO LIFEGUARD.....SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK

POOL EQUIPMENT & FLOATATION DEVICES ARE NOT AVAILABLE

NO BASKETBALL; NO GUESTS